
Dealer Price
(For Authorised Dealer)

KSLC4 Vacuum Silicone Cupping Set of 4 pcs ₹950 ₹450

KSLC5 Vacuum Silicone Cupping Set of 5 pcs ₹450 ₹175

KSLC12 Vacuum Silicone Cupping Set of 12 pcs ₹650 ₹230

K446 Vacuum Silicone Half Ball Cup - 3" (Pink) ₹150 ₹45

KBC4 K-Star Vacuum Balloon Cupping Set of 4 pcs ₹1,500 ₹650

KBSC  K-Star Vacuum Balloon Single Cup ₹500 ₹200

KFC2 K-Star Silicone Vacuum Fascial Cupping Set of 2 pcs ₹150 ₹50

KFC4 K-Star Silicone Vacuum Fascial Cupping Set of 4 pcs ₹300 ₹100

KFC7 K-Star Silicone Vacuum Fascial Cupping Set of 7 pcs ₹790 ₹310

KHC4 K-Star Vacuum Horn Cupping Set of 4 pcs ₹1,250 ₹750

KCB6  K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 6 pcs - Best ₹650 ₹200

KCG6  K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 6 pcs - General ₹599 ₹175

KCLS6 K-Star Vacuum Cupping - Loose Set of 6 ₹450 ₹150

KRC6 K-Star Vacuum Rotary Cupping Set of 6 Pcs ₹1,250 ₹750

KCB12  K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 12 pcs - Best ₹1,200 ₹540

KCG12 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 12 Pcs - General ₹750 ₹280

6.  VACUUM CUPPING/HIJAMA INSTRUMENTS

KHANDOLIYA INDUSTRIES
Mfg. & Wholesaler of Acupressure, Acupuncture, Sujok, Cupping-Hijama, Magnet, Yoga Naturopathy, Physiotherapy, Chiropractic,Panchkarma,Pyramid Vastu & Other Health Care Products.

Item Code Products Name Image Weight
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KG12 K-Star Vaccum Golden Cuping Set of 12 Pcs ₹1,250 ₹650

KRC12 K-Star Vacuum Rotary Cupping Set of 12 Pcs ₹1,900 ₹1,350

KCH12
K-Star Vacuum Haci Magnetic Suction Cuping Set of 

12 Pcs
₹2,500 ₹1,500

KCH18
K-Star Vacuum Haci Magnetic Suction Cuping Set of 

18 Pcs
₹3,200 ₹1,800

KCGO18
K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set with Guasha & Oil - 18 

Pcs
₹2,200 ₹950

KCB24 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 24 Pcs - Best ₹2,350 ₹1,080

KCJ24 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 24 Pcs - Jinkang ₹2,000 ₹650

KCG24 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 24 Pcs - General ₹1,600 ₹540

KB24 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 24 Pcs - Black Box ₹2,350 ₹1,050

KCJ32 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 32 Pcs - Jinkang ₹2,200 ₹800

KCL0 K-Star Vacuum Loose Cup - Size No. 0 ₹40 ₹15

KCIL
K-Star Vacuum Indian Loose Cup - Size No. 

1,2,3,4,5,6
₹25 ₹10

KCCL
K-Star Vacuum Chinese Loose Cup - Size No. 

1,2,3,4,5,6
₹30 ₹12

KRCS K-Star Vacuum Single Rotary Cup - Single Piece ₹350 ₹190

KKAZ
K-Star Vacuum Korean Cupping Set of 19 Pcs

 (Acu Zone)
₹4,200 ₹2,250

KKCS
K-Star Vacuum Korean Cupping  Set of 19 Pcs 

With Suitcase/Briefcase
₹4,250 ₹2,400

KHSC
K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set of 10 Pcs -

 Heart & Star Shapes
₹2,800 ₹1,800



KFCG16 K-Star Vacuum Fire Glass Cupping Set of 16 Pcs ₹1,500 ₹550

KCFT K-Star Cupping Fire Tool Kit ₹350 ₹125

KFCG3
K-Star Vacuum Fire Glass Loose Cup - Single Piece 

(3 No. Size)
₹250 ₹100

KFCG4
K-Star Vacuum Fire Glass Loose Cup - Single Piece 

(4 No. Size)
₹250 ₹110

KFCG5
K-Star Vacuum Fire Glass Loose Cup - Single Piece 

(5 No. Size)
₹250 ₹110

KCM6 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Set with Moxa - 6 Pcs Set ₹4,400 ₹2,500

KVCSS K-Star Vacuum Loose Cup Star Shape ₹200 ₹100

KVCHS K-Star Vacuum Loose Cup Heart Shape ₹200 ₹100

KMCB K-Star Vacuum Cupping Male Cup - Blue Box ₹900 ₹450

KHMC K-Star Vacuum Cupping Handsome Up Male Cup  ₹850 ₹450

KHMP K-Star Vacuum Cupping Male Cup - PP ₹900 ₹450

KMCR K-Star Rechargeable Electric Vacuum Male Cup ₹2,500 ₹1,400

KMCR
K-Star Rechargeable Electric Vacuum Male Cup - 

with Display
₹3,000 ₹1,500

KMOD Male Organ Developer - Male Cup ₹550 ₹180

KBEC K-Star Breast Enlargment Vacuum Cup ₹1,000 ₹430

KEBEC K-Star Electric Breast Enlargment Vacuum Cup ₹2,500 ₹1,350

KECT K-Star Vacuum Electric Cupping  Set with Tens ₹2,500 ₹720



KECG K-Star Electric Vacuum Cupping Gun ₹1,800 ₹1,080

KVCM K-Star Vacuum Cupping Therapy Machine ₹15,000 ₹6,900

KVCM2 K-Star Vacuum Cupping Machine ₹15,000 ₹6,900

KVSCM K-Star Vacuum & Spray Cupping Machine - 2 in 1 ₹7,500 ₹3,350

KVCM33 IFT Vacuum Therapy Machine ₹13,000 ₹6,200

KNPG K-Star Nabhi/Navel Pump with Gun ₹350 ₹85

K299 K-Star Nabhi/Navel Pump - Katori ₹250 ₹130

K350 K-Star Nabhi/Navel Pump - Surgical ₹250 ₹80

KICM Intelligent Breathing Cupping Massage Instrument ₹1,500 ₹900

KGCM Intelligent Gravity Cupping Machine ₹2,050 ₹1,050

KNPCM
Intelligent Negative Pressure Cupping Massage 

Instrument
₹2,500 ₹1,550

KVCG K-Star Vacuum Cupping Gun - White ₹200 ₹96

KVCG K-Star Vacuum Small Cupping Gun - White ₹175 ₹80

KVCG K-Star Vacuum Cupping Gun - Black ₹350 ₹115

KVCG K-Star Vacuum Cupping Gun - White & Grey ₹350 ₹130

KVCG
K-Star Vacuum Cupping & Navel Gun with Pipe - 

Grey
₹150 ₹75

KWMB2 Portable/Foldable Wooden Massage Bed - 2 Fold ₹14,000 ₹7,000



KWMB3 Portable/Foldable Wooden Massage Bed - 3 Fold ₹15,000 ₹7,250

KAMB3
Portable/Foldable Aluminium Massage Bed -             3 

Fold
₹15,000 ₹8,500

KCMC K-Star Portable Cupping/Hijama Massage Chair ₹9,000 ₹4,800

KHP1 K-Star Hijama Pen/Lancet Pen - Single Pin/Needle ₹550 ₹210

KHP3 K-Star Hijama Pen/Lancet Pen - Three Pin/Needle ₹700 ₹390

KHP4 K-Star Hijama Pen/Lancet Pen - Four Pin/Needle ₹1,200 ₹450

KHP5 K-Star Hijama Pen/Lancet Pen - Five Pin/Needle ₹1,200 ₹450

KBCS3  K-Star Bamboo Cup Set of 3 Pcs ₹550 ₹300

KBCL K-Star Bamboo Cup - Large ₹350 ₹110

KBCM  K-Star Bamboo Cup - Medium ₹325 ₹100

KBCS  K-Star Bamboo Cup - Small ₹300 ₹90

KGOT  K-Star Guasha Therapy Oil with Guasha Tool ₹200 ₹110

KCGP K-Star Cupping Gun Pipe/Tube ₹100 ₹50

KDMP
Electric Cupping Ring - Vacuum Digital Meridian 

Devices Part
₹100 ₹30

KGMO  Guasha Therapy Massage Oil ₹150 ₹50

KHL Hijama Lancets Set of 50 Pcs ₹100 ₹60

KHL Hijama Lancets Set of 100 Pcs ₹349 ₹55
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TERMS AND CONDIOTIONS
Broken Pieces and Repairable Item can be Repaired with Extra Charges.
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8 Prices May Fluctuate/Prices Can be Higher
Imported Items will not be exchange.

Goods once Sold will not be taken back, but can be exchanged.
Postage, Freight, Cartage, Shipping, Packing & Delivery Charges will be Extra.
Send name of Transport, Courier, Bus and Rail so that we can send goods early.

Payment Must be made before Delivery.
GST will be Extra on the given Price - 5%, 18%


